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I M P O R T S O F C A N A D A . 

15.—Imports of Canada from the United Kingdom in quantities and values by classes 
entered for consumption in the five fiscal years 1910-1914—con. 

Principal articles by 
classes. 

VALUES. 

1910. 1911. 1912. 1913. 

V. Manufactures—con. 
Tobacco and manufac­

tures of— 
Cigaret tes 
Cigars 
Tobacco, cut 
Other and manufactures 

of , 
Tota l 

Tobacco pipes, etc 
Trawls and trawling 

spoons 
Trunks and valises, ha t 

boxes, etc 
Turpentine, spirits o f . . . . 
Twine and manufactures 

of 
Umbrellas, parasols and 

sunshades 
Unenumerated 
Varnish, lacquers, japans, 

etc 
Vinegar 
Watches, watch cases, 

movements, glasses,etc. 
Wax, manufactures of . . . . 
Webbing, elastic and non-

elastic 
Whips, thongs and lashes 
Window cornices, poles, 

shades and rollers 
Wine, non-sparkling 
Wine, sparkling 
Wood and manufactures 

of 
Wool and manufactures 

of— 
Cassimeres, cloths and 

doeskins 
Coatings and overcoat­

ings 
Tweeds 
Kni t ted goods, includ­

ing kni t ted underwear 
Socks and stockings of 

all kinds 
Yarns, composed whol­

ly or in par t of wool, 
worsted, the hair of 
the goat, etc 

46,656 
5,633 

163,957 

9,853 
226,099 
348,278 

21,942 

24,093 
7,525 

7,552! 

87,945 
40,259 

42,236 
37,453 

52,338 
18,009 

56,444 
4,323 

45,093 
30,920 
17,480 

96,703 

81,483 
10,783| 

215,940 

14,169 
322,375 
450,824 

104,502 
2,628 

256,083 

20.512 
383,725 
500,688 

28,398 23,013 

22,952! 
8,859j 

10,299 

99,543 
68,132 

41,961 
45,398 

89,860 
37,886 

61,835 
6,014 

47,175; 
31,152, 
22,635! 

21,766 
3,449 

10,936 

75,186 
57,762 

38,612 
57,458 

120.808 
24,884 

65,606 
7,608 

60,978 
38,053 
24,159 

129,517' 147,768 

3,157,300; 3,264,638; 3,262,837 

1,472,709! 1,317,320 1,288,354 
1,812,550| 1,655.429 1,499,027 

568,686! 748,000 788,971 

1,248,013' 1,561,242 1,135,909 

117,728 
8,012 

370,803 

27,936 
524,479 
479,157 

32,734 

26,233 
3,038 

14,371 

98,333 
81,028 

39,066 
63,267 

144,712 
34,720 

56,831 
5,420 

60,118 
46,886 
24,436 

157,266 

3,018,211 

1,177,298 
1,439,763 

1,192,763 

1,510,742 

1,416,884; 1,888,821 l,862,30o| 2,199,684 


